

P

ITEM NO. 205

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).236/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2007 in CA No. 811/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

JANARDHAN NATHUJI JAMNIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESHBHAI DEOKARAN SHAH & ANR.
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Atul Dakh, Adv.
Mr. Vishal S Madke, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file
rejoinder affidavit within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master